Datenblatt

Verlangerung

- R-Gewinde, Rp-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Innenvielkant

Modell 3525

Artikel 355 043
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Eigenschaften

AuBengewinde kegelig
Innengewinde zylindrisch
Lénge

Z-MaB

Lénge 1

Schlusselweite

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

ab7f9a7873c0ed8b8def440e79b9132c52f8fc4c

Rp

L1
SW

120,4 g

82,88 cm?®

34

%4

30
23 mm
47 mm

17 mm

Rotguss oder Siliziumbronze
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